MARCA

BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
LEXMOTO

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Blast 500
XB9R Firebolt 900
XB9S Lightning 900
XB9SX CITYX Lightning 900
M2 Cyclone 1200
X1 Lightning 1200
XB12R Firebolt 1200
XB12S Lightning 1200
XB12SCG Lightning 1200
XB12SS Lightning Long 1200
XB12X Ulysses 1200
FES Pantheon 125
FES Pantheon 150
FES Foresight 250
VTR 250
CB Super Four 400
XL V Transalp 600
NT Hawk GT 650
NT V Deauville 650
NTV Revere 650
NX Dominator 650
XL V Transalp 650
XRV Africa Twin 650
NC ABS 700
XL V Transalp 700
XRV Africa Twin 750
LXR CBS 125

PASTIGLIE FRENO CL BRAKES 3076MSC

ANNI

2001 - 0000
2002 - 2007
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2010
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2002
2004 - 2010
2004 - 2010
2005 - 2009
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2000 - 2005
1998 - 2011
1992 - 1995
1991 - 1999
1988 - 1991
1998 - 2000
1988 - 1997
1988 - 1996
2000 - 2007
1988 - 1989
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2013
1990 - 2003
2020 - 2023

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T
HO301-T

06435KRJ901
06435KRJ901
06435KFGJ21
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT7405
06435KT 7405
06435KT7405
06435MEJO16
06435KT7405
06435KT7405




MOTO GUZZI
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

Quota

SV

XF Freewind

Daytona

Speed Four

TT

Daytona

Tiger Sport

Trident ABS

Daytona

Daytona

Daytona R

Street Triple

Street Triple R

Tiger / Tiger ABS

Tiger ABS

Tiger Explorer XCA ABS
Tiger Explorer XCX ABS
Tiger Explorer XR ABS
Tiger Explorer XRT ABS
Tiger XC

Tiger XC ABS

Tiger XC/XCX/XCA
Tiger XR/XRX

Tiger XRX

Tiger XRX / Low

Tiger Rally ABS

Tiger Rally Pro ABS
Bonneville Bobber

1000
250
650
600
600
600
650
660
660
675
675
675
675
675
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
900
900

1200

1992 - 1999
2001 - 2005
1997 - 2001
2003 - 2004
2003 - 2005
2000 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2015 - 2017
2015 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2023
2017 - 2023

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

ND
754804

69100-04830-000

T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2025016
T2025016
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2025016
T2025016
T2025016
T2025016
T2020602
T2020602
T2020602
T2025016
T2025016
T2025016
T2025016
T2025016
T2020602




TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
WOTTAN
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Bonneville Bobber Black

Bonneville Speedmaster

GP1 CBS

FZ6 R

XJ6 F Diversion / XJ6 F Diversion ABS
XJ6 N /XJ6 N ABS

XJ6 S Diversion / XJ6 S Diversion ABS

1200
1200
125
600
600
600
600

2018 - 2021
2018 - 2023
2020 - 2023
2009 - 2012
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

T2020602
T2020602

20SW00460000
20SW00460000
20SwW00460000
20SwW00460000




